HUMANES DE MADRID: Santo Domingo de Guzman

Libros sacramentales

Tipologia Documental

Libro de matrimonios - 2°
Libro de matrimonios - 4°

Libro de difuntos - 1°
Libro de difuntos - 2°
Libro de difuntos - 3°

Fechas Extremas

1664-1698
1783-1851

1579-1638
1639-1678
1679-1708

Volumen

39 h.
70 h.

258 h.
174 h.
159 h.

indice

NO
NO

NO
NO
NO



